
245 PETERMAN-VARGA Tímea Budapesti ERDÉRT SE

244 IMRE Leila Erika Budapesti ERDÉRT SE 1 - 0  (0)
245 PETERMAN-VARGA Tímea 

x BYE 0 244 IMRE Leila Erika 
x BYE 0 0

x BYE 0
x BYE 0 228 DARI Helga Adél

215 DRABANT Anita
228 DARI Helga Adél Statisztika PSC 1 - 0  (0) 0

215 DRABANT Anita Kecskeméti Spartacus SK

247 HARASZTOVICH Fanni DJK SB Landshut (GER)

213 NAGYPÁL Márta Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft.

0

225 ADORJÁNI Melinda Csilla Statisztika PSC

251 VESZELY Klaudia Statisztika PSC 0

x BYE 0
x BYE 0 255 HARTBRICH Leonie

248 FEHÉR Orsolya Ágota
255 HARTBRICH Leonie TTC Weinheim (GER) 1 - 0  (0) 0

248 FEHÉR Orsolya Ágota Girbau Vic T.T. (ESP)

243 AMBRUS Krisztina Budapesti ERDÉRT SE

246 TÓTH Kata Budapesti ERDÉRT SE 1 - 0  (0)
243 AMBRUS Krisztina

x BYE 0 246 TÓTH Kata 
x BYE 0 0

253 PATTANTYÚS Petra Tatai Atlétikai Club

252 GAJDOS Borbála Tatai Atlétikai Club 0

249 FÜLE Kata Kecskeméti Spartacus SK

250 MÁRKUS Enikő Kecskeméti Spartacus SK 0

227 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia Statisztika PSC

231 PHAN Viola Statisztika PSC

0

236 ADAMIK Csenge Virág Tatai Atlétikai Club

254 TURNER Andrea Mária Tatai Atlétikai Club 0

x BYE 0
x BYE 0 256 BÁLINT Bernadett 

242 NAGYVÁRADI Mercédesz
256 BÁLINT Bernadett TuS Uentrop (GER) 1 - 0  (0)
242 NAGYVÁRADI Mercédesz Budaörsi Sport Club

0

0

0

BencsikImre Katona Csaba 0
főbíró főbíró helyettes
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.
1-3 247 HARASZTOVICH Fanni 13250 0:0 0:0
0 DJK SB Landshut (GER)

1-2 241 HORVÁTH Lilla 10904 0:0 0:0
0 A.S.E. Orosháza

2-3 251 VESZELY Klaudia 14438 0:0 0:0
0 Statisztika PSC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.
1-3 242 NAGYVÁRADI Mercédesz 10396 0:0 0:0
0 Budaörsi Sport Club

1-2 215 DRABANT Anita 14469 0:0 0:0
0 Kecskeméti Spartacus SK

2-3 226 CZEGLÉDI Dorka 16140 0:0 0:0
0 Statisztika PSC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.
1-3 243 AMBRUS Krisztina 8735 0:0 0:0
0 Budapesti ERDÉRT SE

1-2 229 FEJŐS Anna 18388 0:0 0:0
0 Statisztika PSC

2-3 253 PATTANTYÚS Petra 10903 0:0 0:0
0 Tatai Atlétikai Club

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.
1-3 255 HARTBRICH Leonie 14460 0:0 0:0
2-4 TTC Weinheim (GER)
1-2 227 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia 14448 0:0 0:0
3-4 Statisztika PSC
1-4 252 GAJDOS Borbála 9020 0:0 0:0
2-3 Tatai Atlétikai Club

212 TRUNGEL Mirella 17168 0:0 0:0
High Life Sportegyesület

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.
1-3 248 FEHÉR Orsolya Ágota 15070 0:0 0:0
2-4 Girbau Vic T.T. (ESP)
1-2 231 PHAN Viola 14449 0:0 0:0
3-4 Statisztika PSC
1-4 250 MÁRKUS Enikő 8166 0:0 0:0
2-3 Kecskeméti Spartacus SK

236 ADAMIK Csenge Virág 16035 0:0 0:0
Tatai Atlétikai Club

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.
1-3 228 DARI Helga Adél 16929 0:0 0:0
2-4 Statisztika PSC
1-2 249 FÜLE Kata 13264 0:0 0:0
3-4 Kecskeméti Spartacus SK
1-4 254 TURNER Andrea Mária 18368 0:0 0:0
2-3 Tatai Atlétikai Club

225 ADORJÁNI Melinda Csilla 17402 0:0 0:0
Statisztika PSC

A csoport győztesek és másodikok jutnak a főtáblára.
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17521 256 BÁLINT Bernadett TuS Uentrop (GER)
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12256 244 IMRE Leila Erika Budapesti ERDÉRT SE
0

10284 246 TÓTH Kata Budapesti ERDÉRT SE
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

16. 9922 245 PETERMAN-VARGA Tímea Budapesti ERDÉRT SE

0 1.
0 2.
0 3.
0 3.

BencsikImre Katona Csaba
főbíró főbíró helyettes
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